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The menu of Carluccio's Manchester, Piccadilly from Manchester includes 72 meals. On average, meals or
drinks on the menu cost about £11. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about
Carluccio's Manchester, Piccadilly:
on Friday, 1st april, booked for lunch, eating was very nice, as always served with a smile from our waitress maia
and the rest of the team. would recommend eating here at any time. brine read more. What User doesn't like
about Carluccio's Manchester, Piccadilly:

Firstly, | had to change tables as the air conditioning was cold. | then had flies buzzing around me throughout my
meal. One fly went in to my wine, which | then had to change. The waiter was very sweet and friendly, but I'd
expect more from a Carluccios, sorry read more. In the morning, a opulent brunch is offered at Carluccio's
Manchester, Piccadilly in Manchester that you can sample as much as you like, The customers of the restaurant
are also thrilled with the comprehensive selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the establishment
offers. After the meal (or during it), you can still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, and you
can look forward to authentic Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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Carluccio’s Manchester, Piccadilly Yenu

Alcoholic Drinks
APEROL SPRITZ £8
[}

fippetizers

FOCACCIA £4

ZUPPA DI FUNGHI £6
[ ]

Main courses

LASAGNE £13

PAN-FRIED SEA BASS FILLETS £16

grill

SIRLOIN 80z £21

Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE £13

Dessert

ICE CREAM CHOOSE FROM: VANILLA
STRAWBERRY CHOCOLATE SERVED
WITH A LINGUE DI GATTO BISCUIT FROM
OUR DELI

{utle things

ARANCINI £8
RIBEYE 100Z £25

Focaccia
GARLIC FOCACCIA

fintipasto

BURRATA E CRUDO

Temaki/ Tuto-Maki

TUNA TARTARE

Trom the Garden

GOAT’S CHEESE SALAD

Small Plates

NOCELLARA OLIVES

Featured Ttems

MIXED OLIVES

Fritti

POLPETTE DI CARNE

Full Throtile

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA

Home Comforts

GRILLED TUNA STEAK
Condimenis and Sauces
PRAWNS

grills & Mains

CARLUCCIO’S BURGER

£5

£10

£10

£13

£4

£4

£8

£15

£20

£14
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Selection of Breads

SELECTION OF BREADS

Risotti Mtaliani

RISOTTO Al FUNGHI

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

Cocktails

PERONI LIMONE
STARLINO ROSE COSMOPOLITAN

Main
GRILLED GAMBERONI
RICOTTA SPINACH RAVIOLI

Small Plates & Sharers

ANTIPASTI BOARD TO SHARE
CALAMARI FRITTI (SMALL)

Uncategorized
TUNA ABRUZZESE
CASARECCE PICCANTE

Antipasli

CARPACCIO DI MANZO
PRAWNS MARINARA

£5

£14

£13
£8

£7
£8

£17
£12

£17
£8

£14
£14

£12
£10

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA £7

Side dishes
FRIES (364KCAL) £4.50

FRIES REGGIANO (409KCAL) ROSEMARY
SALT, TOPPED WITH PARMIGIANO
REGGIANO £4.95

ROSEMARY GARLIC ROASTED
POTATOES (289KCAL) £4.50

Drink
CAWSTON PRESS SUMMER BERRY £1.50

CAWSTON PRESS APPLE AND PEAR
£1.50

MILK £1.50

%ids Menii
CARROT CUCUMBER BATONS WITH
BREADSTICKS

YOGHURT WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIES
RASPBERRIES

HAM PEA RISOTTO

PIP ORGANIC TROPICAL FRUIT ICE
LOLLY

Desserts

TIRAMISU SAVOIARDI BISCUITS DIPPED
IN ESPRESSO, MASCARPONE AND
COCOA.

SORBET CHOOSE FROM: LEMON
RASPBERRY SERVED WITH A LINGUE DI
GATTO BISCUIT FROM OUR DELI

SORBET CHOOSE FROM: LEMON
RASPBERRY

GELATO CHOOSE FROM: ESPRESSO
STRAWBERRY CHOCOLATE PISTACHIO
VANILLA
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PANNA COTTA VANILLA PANNA COTTA
WITH FRESH RASPBERRIES AND
RASPBERRY COULIS.

Starters

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA MIXED CHERRY
TOMATOES WITH BASIL AND GARLIC ON
GRILLED CIABATTA, FINISHED WITH
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL.

PASTA CRISPS £3
GARLIC MOZZARELLA FOCACCIA £5
PESTO NUTS £3

ZUPPA DI FUNGHI A RICH AND EARTHY
SOUP OF PORCINI, SHIITAKE OYSTER
MUSHROOMS. WITH OUR HOMEMADE
FOCACCIA.

MIXED ANTIPASTI PANE CARASAU WITH
24 MONTH AGED PARMA HAM,
CAPERBERRIES, OLIVES, FINOCCHIONA
SALAMI, MARINATED GREEN BEANS
CHARGRILLED COURGETTES.

Pasta

CARBONARA

PENNE GIARDINIERA £12
PENNE REGINE ALL’ARRABBIATA £12
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA £12
RISOTTO DI MARE £16
VEGANESCA SPAGHETTI £12
PAPPARDELLE BRAISED BEEF £14
RAGU

Mains

SPINACH AND RICOTTA RAVIOLI WITH
SAGE BUTTER SAUCE.

CONFIT DUCK £17
CHICKEN MILANESE BURGER £14
SEAFOOD LINGUINE £15

CHICKEN MILANESE CHICKEN BREAST
IN ROSEMARY BREADCRUMBS. WITH
PEAS TOMATO SAUCE DIP

LASAGNE MADE WITH LAMB AND BEEF
RAGU.

RIGATONI, SPAGHETTI OR GLUTEN
FREE PASTA TOMATO SAUCE CHEESE
SAUCE PESTO LAMB AND BEEF
BOLOGNESE



Carluccio’s Manchester, Piccadilly

Manchester, United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
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Wednesday 08:00-21:00
Thursday 08:00-21:00
Friday 08:00-21:00
Saturday 08:00-21:00
Sunday 09:00-19:00
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